776S200-C

RUN DATE: 05/05/91

FEMALE

SEX UNKNOWN:

DEMOCRATI C

REPUBLI CAN

NO PARTY

DEMO FEMALE:

DEMO MALE

REP/ FEMVALE:

REP/ MALE:

NO PARTY/ FEVALE

NO PARTY/ MALE

TOTAL

AGE

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

REG STERED
TOTAL VOTED
ABSENTEE
TURNOUT

18- 24
84, 606
24, 826

4, 880

29%
80, 695
23,704
4,433
29%
1
0
0
0%
51, 542
17, 868
3,413
34%
42, 964
14,974
3, 905
34%
70, 796
15, 688
1,995
22%
28, 546
9, 862
1, 896
34%
22,996
8, 006
1, 517
34%
18, 756
6, 662
1, 870
35%
24,208
8,312
2,035
34%
37, 304
8, 302
1,114
22%
33,491
7,386
881
22%
165, 302
48, 530
9, 313
29%

REPORT OF VOTERS REGQ STERED AND VOTI NG
STATE- W DE VOTERS
11/ 06/ 90 GENERAL ELECTI ON

25-34
148, 354
79,720
4,343
53%
133, 927
69, 103
4,109
51%
0
0
0
0%
93, 005
52, 289
3,451
56%
74,861
44, 893
3,440
59%
114, 415
51, 641
1,561
45%
51, 622
29, 417
1, 962
56%
41, 383
22,872
1, 489
55%
35, 601
22,089
1, 616
62%
39, 260
22,804
1, 824
58%
61, 131
28,214
765
46%
53, 284
23, 427
796
43%
282, 281
148, 823
8, 452
52%

35-49
225, 256
158, 315

6, 559

70%
212,073
149, 505

7,344

70%

0
0
0
0%
169, 900
125, 127

6, 027

73%
119, 542

93, 130

5,517

7%
147, 887

89, 563

2,359

60%

90, 630
66, 429

3,072

73%

79, 270
58, 698

2,955

74%

59, 367
46, 433

2,504

78%

60, 175
46, 697

3,013

7%

75, 259
45, 453
983
60%
72,628
44,110

1, 376

60%
437, 329
307, 820

13, 903
70%

50- 64
160, 166
124,721
8, 268
7%

144, 460

113, 948

6, 838
78%

1

0

0
0%

129, 604

104, 092

6, 438
80%

103, 570

87, 954

6, 917
84%

71, 453

46, 623

1,751
65%

68, 624

54,714

3,677
79%

60, 980

49, 378

2,761
80%

54, 333

46, 139

3,742
84%

49, 237

41, 815

3,175
84%

37, 209

23, 868

849
64%

34, 243

22,755

902
66%

304, 627

238, 669

15, 106
78%

65 & OVER
197,742
147, 233

27, 496
74%

141, 948

113, 810

13, 706
80%

0

0

0
0%

137, 936

108, 881

18, 300
78%

141, 630

115, 848

19, 067
81%

60, 124

36, 314

3, 835
60%

78, 891

60, 445

12,198
76%

59, 045

48, 436

6,102
82%

83, 681

66, 741

12,746
79%

57, 949

49, 107

6, 321
84%

35,170

20, 047

2,552
57%

24,954

16, 267

1, 283
65%

339, 690

261, 043

41, 202
76%

AGE UNKNOWN
48
19
6
39%
14

35%

PAGE
TOTAL

816, 172

534, 834

51, 552
65%

713,117

470, 074

36, 431
65%

4

0

0
0%

582, 003

408, 264

37,631
70%

482,592

356, 810

38, 851
73%

464, 698

239, 834

11, 501
51%

318, 327

220, 874

22, 807
69%

263, 676

187, 390

14, 824
71%

251, 758

188, 072

22,482
74%

230, 834

168, 738

16, 369
73%

246, 087

125, 888

6, 263
51%

218, 607

113, 946

5,238
52%

1, 529, 293

1, 004, 908

87,983
65%



